liteSOM
 ARM Cortex-A7 System On Module
 GLS SERIES DATASHEET
 V1.0
 GRINN 2016
GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 2
Table of Content

GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 14
6. Ordering Information
6.1. Nomenclature
    GLSaa.b.ccc.d.e.f
6.2. Order table
Order No Processor
CPU
Frequency RAM eMMC Temperature
GLS11.2.053.2.2.E MCIMX6G2CVM05AA 528 MHz 256 MB 2 GB -25 to 85ºC
GLS11.2.053.2.0.I MCIMX6G2CVM05AA 528 MHz 256 MB  - -40 to 105ºC
GLS11.2.053.1.0.C* MCIMX6G0CVM05AA 528 MHz 128 MB  - 0 to 85ºC
*minimum order quantity 1000 pcs
For other configurations please contact the distributor.
Temperature:
C: 0 to 85 oC
E: -25 to 85 oC
 I: -40 to 105 oC
EMMC:
0: not populated
1: 1GB
2: 2GB
Revision:
10: Revision 1.0
11: Revision 1.1
RAM:
1: 128MB
2: 256MB
4: 512MB
 CPU Frequency:
053: 528MHz
CPU:
0: MCIMX6G0
1: MCIMX6G1
2: MCIMX6G2
3: MCIMX6G3
GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 15
7. Reference Documentation
IMX6ULCAC i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors (Rev. 1)
IMX6ULRM i.MX 6UltraLite Reference Manual (Rev. 1)
IMX6ULCEC i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products (Rev. 1 04/2016)
8. Document Revision History
Document
Revision Notes
1.0 Initial revision.
GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 16
Grinn Sp. z o.o.
POLAND
ul. Wagonowa 2
53-609 Wrocław
t. +48 71 716 40 99
m. office@grinn-global.com
© Copyright 2016 Grinn
All rights reserved. No part of this document may be photocopied or recorded on any electronic media without written permission of Grinn. The information contained in this
documentation is subject to change without prior notice. We assume no liability for erroneous information or its consequences. Grinn reserves the right to change details in this
publication without notice. Grinn makes no representations or warranties with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the contents of this document and reserves the right to
make changes to specifications and products descriptions at any time without notice. Grinn does not make any commitment to update the information contained herein.
Trademarks used from other companies refer exclusively to the products of those companies. Product and company names herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Single Board Computers category: